
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (5 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
72 
93 
47 
31 

8 
38 
51 
37 
94 

7 
20 

27 
25 

Name 
Edoardo LIGUORI 
Guido PINI 
Edoardo Michele BOGGIO 
Giulio PUGLIESE 
Edoardo BERTOLA 
Mattia BOSELLO 
Emanuele ANDRENACCI 
Alessandro CERVIONI 
Andrea PINI 
Daniele GALLONI 
Matteo ANDREOTTI 

Mattia CARENTE 
Daniel BIANCHI 

Club 
PAOLO TORDI 
S.LORENZO 
AC RACING 
AC RACING 
FOSSANO 
LA GUARDIA 
PASINI 
A.BENZ 
S.LORENZO 
BUCCI 
RMU 

FOSSANO 
COMO 1903 

Class 
10 POLLICI 
12 POLLICI 
12 POLLICI 
12 POLLICI 
10 POLLICI 
12 POLLICI 
12 POLLICI 
10 POLLICI 
10 POLLICI 
10 POLLICI 
12 POLLICI 

10 POLLICI 
12 POLLICI 

Best Tm 
1:17.358 
1:17.619 
1:18.059 
1:19.336 
1:19.475 
1:20.133 
1:20.185 
1:20.536 
1:20.674 
1:21.953 
1:25.276 

1:24.663 

Diff 

0.261 
0.701 
1.978 
2.117 
2.775 
2.827 
3.178 
3.316 
4.595 
7.918 

Gap 

0.261 
0.440 
1.277 
0.139 
0.658 
0.052 
0.351 
0.138 
1.279 
3.323 

In Lap 
6 
5 
4 
5 
4 
4 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 

2 
0 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 17/03/2019 16:00:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

1° Trofeo Autodromo di Modena 

MiniGP 

Gara 2 

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:45:03 

Autodromo di Modena 2,007 km 

17/03/2019 15:50 


